WAM1D_WBM1D_LED_flood_light  07/18  page 1 of 2
Landscape
WAM1D/WBM1D
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Philips Hadco wall washer flood light line-voltage landscape luminaire
has interchangeable LED color temperature between 3K and 4K CCT.
This adjustable luminaire also has the ability to switch between 5 preset
light outputs.
LED flood light
Ordering guide	 Example: WAM1DFG2-A
Series Lens Generation Finish
WAM1D � Aluminum Flood light with shroud
WBM1D � Aluminum Flood light without shroud
F	 Frosted Lens
 C	 Clear Lens
G2	 Generation 2 A	 Black
B	 White
H	 Bronze
Features
• 120-277 Volt
• 1/2" NPS fitter
• > 70 CRI
Housing
A380 die-cast aluminum, able
to remove shroud from housing
with 2 screws. Adjustable knuckle
stem provides range of rotation,
prevents fixture from pointing
past vertical. Vibration locking
teeth secured by black oxide
stainless steel screw.  Driver
mounts directly to housing for
thermal management. All gaskets
are 100% molded silicone.
Shroud
Gasketed, cast aluminum
available (WAM1D).
Finish
Thermoset powder coated in
black, white, or bronze.
LED
• �50,000 hours life at 25°C
ambient temperature and 70%
lumen maintenance.
• �Color temp (CCT):
Warm white (3000K) is standard.
Cool white (4000K) is optional
and is switchable at the fixture.
Controls
Class 2 driver with AOC and 0-10V
dimming.   Design allows easy-
access to integral switch with 5
preset light outputs, see lumen
matrix.  Remove lens cap with
[2] screws and simply adjust the
slider switch by hand.
Optics
Clear or frosted tempered glass.
150° LED spread (equivalent to
wide flood).
Electrical
10.6W (on high setting)
Input voltage range (VAC):
120-277V. Pre-wired with #18
AWG black, white and ground wire
for ease of connection.  Also has
#18 AWG grey and violet for 0-10V
Analog Class 2 dimming, capped
off to help prevent cross wiring
with line- voltage wires.
Labels
ETL and cETL listed.
Warranty
5 year limited warranty.
WAM1D_WBM1D_LED_flood_light  07/18  page 2 of 2
WAM1D/WBM1D  LED flood light
Aluminum, line voltage
Dimensions and finishes
4 7�8"
123 mm
3 13�16"
96 mm
6 7�8"
175 mm
WAM1D WBM1D
5"
126 mm
3 7�16"
88 mm
© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V.  All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive, Somerset, NJ  08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Philips Lighting Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
A  Black
B  White
H  Bronze
Lumen matrix
Switch Settings
(Nominal)
Typical Wattage
Consumption
WAM1 Warm
Clear Lens
WAM1 Cool
Clear Lens
WAM1 Warm
Frosted Lens
WAM1 Cool
Frosted Lens
WBM1 Warm
Clear Lens
WBM1 Cool
Clear Lens
WBM1 Warm
Frosted Lens
WBM1 Cool
Frosted Lens
100% (5) 10.6 997 926 805 760 1187 1195 964 974
80% (4) 8.0 779 724 629 594 927 934 753 761
60% (3) 6.1 600 557 484 457 714 719 580 586
40% (2) 4.3 418 388 338 319 498 501 404 408
20% (1) 2.7 223 207 180 170 265 267 216 218